
HOLYWELL PRIMARY &  
NURSERY SCHOOL 

SCHOOL ROAD, RUBERY, BIRMINGHAM B45 9EY 

                                                                                                                 

Telephone: 0121 453 7829 
Fax: 0121 457 8510 

Email: secretary@holywell.worcs.sch.uk 
sen@holywell.worcs.sch.uk 

Website: www.holywellschool.org 
 Headteacher: Mr C Hamilton BA (Hons) 

  
 

                                         

 

 

 SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES  2025 – 2026 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 
 

Term Starts  Monday 1st September 2025 - (TE Day - staff only) 
   Tuesday 2nd September 2025 - (TE Day - staff only) 
   Wednesday 3rd September 2025 (Children return to school)  
    
Half Term  Monday 27th October 2025 

Friday 31st October 2025 
 

Teacher Training Day  Friday 5th December - (TE Day - staff only) 
  
Term Ends  Friday 19th December 2025  
    
        
   SPRING TERM 2026 
 
Term Starts  Monday 5th January 2026 (TE Day – staff only) 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 (Children return to school) 
 
Half Term  Monday 16th February 2026 

   Friday 20th February 2026 
 
Term Ends  Friday 27th March 2026 
     
 
   SUMMER TERM 2026 
 
Term Starts  Monday 13th April 2026 
 
Half Term  Monday 25th May 2026 

Friday 29th May 2026 
Monday 1st June 2026 (TE Day – staff only) 
 

Term Ends  Friday 17th July 2026 – school finishes for children  
Monday 20th July 2026 (TE Day – staff only) 

         

 
Good Friday – Friday 3rd April 2026 
Easter Monday – Monday 6th April 2026 
May Day – Monday 4th May 2026 
Whitsun Bank Holiday – Monday 25th May 2026 
 

TE Days 
Monday 1st September 2025 
Tuesday 2nd September 2025 
Friday 5th December 2025 
Monday 5th January 2026 
Monday 1st June 2026 
Monday 20th July 2026 

CHILDREN 
SHOULD NOT 
ATTEND ON 
THESE DAYS 

 

mailto:secretary@holywell.worcs.sch.uk

